Room Structural Opening Door Leaf Louvre Vision Panel Frame
Clear MainLeaf Door Transfer Fire / Ironmongery Acoustic
From Room: NBS Opening LeafHeight Width Panel Grille Louvre Frame Frame Fire Smoke Set (refer to Performance FRAME
Door No. Use From Room: Name Number Level Door Type Spec Width (W) Height (H) Width from spec from spec Thickness Material Finish Louvre Type Size W x H Width Height Material Finish Jamb Rating Seals 81-ZZ.05) (dB) Comments COST JMS Notes
DGF01.01 Int Stair 1 GF.02 Ground 214 L20/410A 2210 2110 2120 2052 1061 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01a N/A 301.03 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF06.01 Int Riser 1.1 GF.06 Ground 207 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC K1 FD60s Yes 02a N/A 246.68 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF07.01 Int Riser 1.2 GF.07 Ground 207 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC K1 FD60s Yes 02a N/A 246.68 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF08.01 Int Riser 1.3 GF.08 Ground 207 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC K1 FD60s Yes 02a N/A 246.68 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF09.01 Ext CORE 2 Lobby GF.09 Ground 101 L20/482A 2220 2210 1940 2110 2120 70 Glazed Metal PPC K2 FD30s Yes 07 N/A See manufacturer details 0.00 By others
DGF09.02 Int CORE 2 Lobby GF.09 Ground 210 L20/410A 1510 2110 1420 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01b N/A 284.56 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF09.05 Int TENANT GF.TB Ground 202 L20/410A 1585 2110 1495 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD60s Yes 01b N/A 257.54 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF09.06 Int TENANT GF.TB Ground 202 L20/410A 1585 2110 1495 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD60s Yes 01b N/A 257.54 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF11.01 Int Stair 2 Lobby GF.11 Ground 202 L20/410A 1510 2100 1420 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01b N/A 172.45 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF15.01 Int Riser 2.1 GF.15 Ground 206 L20/480A 2010 2110 1870 2052 961 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC K1 FD60s Yes 02b N/A 0.00 By others
DGF16.01 Int Riser 2.2 GF.16 Ground 207 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC K1 FD60s Yes 02a N/A 246.68 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF17.01 Int Core 3 Lobby GF.17 Ground 202 L20/410A 1585 2110 1495 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted C1 FD60s Yes 01b N/A 552.09 Sapele 420mm x 50mm 3 sided rebated split frame primed
DGF18.01 Int Stair 3 GF.18 Ground 202 L20/410A 1585 2110 1495 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01b N/A 173.24 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF18.02 Ext Stair 3 GF.18 Ground 106 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC J2 NFR Yes 06 N/A 0.00 By others
DGF20.01 Int Riser 3.1 GF.20 Ground 206 L20/480A 1610 2100 1470 2052 761 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC K1 FD60s Yes 02b N/A 0.00 By others
DGF21.01 Int Core 4 Lobby GF.21 Ground 203 L20/410A 2210 2100 2120 2052 1061 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 05 N/A 168.13 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF21.02 Int Core 4 Lobby GF.21 Ground 203 L20/410A 2210 2100 2120 2052 1061 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 05 N/A 168.13 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF22.01 Int Stair 4 GF.22 Ground 202 L20/410A 1585 2110 1495 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01b N/A 286.33 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF22.02 Ext Stair 4 GF.22 Ground 106 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC J1 NFR 06 N/A 0.00 By others
DGF28.01 Ext TW Twin Substation GF.28 Ground 103 L20/485B 2002 2110 1800 2052 1125 43 Metal PPC To UKPN Specification Full Door Metal PPC M1 NFR No 13 N/A 0.00 By others
DGF28.02 Ext TW Twin Substation GF.28 Ground 103 L20/485B 1787 2110 1585 2052 1125 43 Metal PPC To UKPN Specification Full Door Metal PPC M1 NFR No 13 N/A 0.00 By others
DGF29.01 Ext UKPN Substation GF.29 Ground 104 L20/485A 798 2110 658 2052 925 43 Metal PPC To UKPN Specification Full Door Metal PPC M1 NFR No 12 N/A 0.00 By others
DGF29.02 Ext UKPN Substation GF.29 Ground 103 L20/485A 1585 2110 1383 2052 1125 43 Metal PPC To UKPN Specification Full Door Metal PPC M1 NFR No 12 N/A 0.00 By others
DGF35.01 Int Service Corridor 1 GF.38 Ground 207 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD60s Yes 08a N/A 246.68 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF36.01 Int Service Corridor 1 Lobby GF.36 Ground 209 L20/410A 1150 2100 1060 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 03b N/A 160.89 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF38.01 Int Service Corridor 1 GF.38 Ground 209 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 04b N/A 159.93 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF38.02 Int Service Corridor 2 GF.39 Ground 213 L20/410A 2410 2110 2320 2052 1161 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 05 N/A 169.63 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF40.01 Int Service Corridor 2 GF.39 Ground 213 L20/410A 2410 2110 2320 2052 1161 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 05 N/A 169.63 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF40.02 Int Service Corridor 3 Lobby GF.47 Ground 209 L20/410A 1150 2100 1060 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 04b N/A 160.89 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF40.03 Int Service Corridor 3 GF.40 Ground 206 L20/480A 1610 2100 1470 2052 761 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H1 FD60s Yes 02b N/A 0.00 By others
DGF40.04 Int Service Corridor 3 GF.40 Ground 206 L20/480A 1610 2100 1470 2052 761 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H1 FD60s Yes 02b N/A 0.00 By others
DGF40.05 Int Service Corridor 3 GF.40 Ground 213 L20/410A 2410 2110 2320 2052 1161 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 05 N/A 169.63 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF41.01 Int Service Corridor 4 Lobby GF.46 Ground 213 L20/410A 2410 2110 2320 2052 1161 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 03a N/A 169.63 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF41.02 Ext Service Corridor 4 GF.41 Ground 111 L20/480A 1585 2110 1495 2052 1125 40 Metal PPC 400 1385 Metal PPC L1 FD30s Yes 06 N/A 0.00 By others
DGF42.01 Int Service Corridor 5 Lobby GF.45 Ground 213 L20/410A 2410 2110 2320 2052 1161 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 03a N/A 169.63 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF42.02 Int Service Corridor 6 GF.43 Ground 213 L20/410A 2410 2110 2320 2052 1161 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted L1 FD30s Yes 06 N/A 169.63 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF43.01 Int Lobby GF.61 Ground 209 L20/410A 1150 2100 1060 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 04b N/A 160.89 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF43.02 Int Service Corridor 7 GF.44 Ground 213 L20/410A 2410 2110 2320 2052 1161 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 04a N/A 169.63 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF44.01 Int Service Corridor 7 GF.44 Ground 213 L20/410A 2410 2110 2320 2052 1161 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 03a N/A 169.63 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF44.02 Int Riser GF.50 Ground 206 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H1 FD60s Yes 02b N/A 0.00 By others
DGF45.01 Int Service Corridor 5 Lobby GF.45 Ground 213 L20/410A 2410 2110 2320 2052 1161 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 03a N/A 169.63 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF46.01 Int UNIT A GF.TA Ground 213 L20/410A 2410 2110 2320 2052 1161 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 03a N/A 169.63 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF47.01 Int UNIT A GF.TA Ground 209 L20/410A 1150 2100 1060 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 03b N/A 160.89 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGF52.01 Ext UNIT B GF.TB Ground 101 L20/460 2600 2435 1954 2347 1135 50 Glazed Metal PPC N/A NFR 07 N/A 0.00 By others
DGF61.01 Int UNIT A GF.TA Ground 209 L20/410A 1150 2100 1060 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 03b N/A 160.89 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DGFTA.01 Ext UNIT A GF.TA Ground 101 L20/460 2600 2435 1954 2347 1135 50 Glazed Metal PPC N/A NFR 07 N/A 0.00 By others
DGFTA.02 Ext UNIT A GF.TA Ground 101 L20/460 2600 2435 1954 2347 1135 50 Glazed Metal PPC N/A NFR 07 N/A 0.00 By others
DGFTB.01 Ext UNIT B GF.TB Ground 101 L20/460 2600 2435 1954 2347 1135 50 Glazed Metal PPC N/A NFR 07 N/A 0.00 By others
DUG01.01 Int UNIT B UG.TB Ground Upper 208 L20/410A 2510 2110 2420 2052 1211 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted C1 FD30s Yes 01a 355.67 SWD 420mm x 50mm 3 sided rebated split frame primed
DUG02.01 Int Stair 1 UG.02 Ground Upper 210 L20/410A 1510 2110 1420 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01b N/A 284.56 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG06.01 Int Riser 1.1 UG.06 Ground Upper 207 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC K1 FD60s Yes 02a N/A 246.68 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG07.01 Int Riser 1.2 UG.07 Ground Upper 207 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC K1 FD60s Yes 02a N/A 246.68 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG08.01 Int Riser 1.3 UG.08 Ground Upper 207 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC K1 FD60s Yes 02a N/A 246.68 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG09.01 Ext CORE 2 Lobby UG.09 Ground Upper 112 L20/482A 2220 2210 1940 2110 2120 70 Glazed Metal PPC G1 FD30s Yes 07 N/A 0.00 By others
DUG09.02 Int UNIT B UG.TB Ground Upper 208 L20/410A 2510 2110 2420 2052 1211 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted P1 FD30s Yes 04a N/A 355.67 SWD 420mm x 50mm 3 sided rebated split frame primed
DUG09.07 Int TENANT UG.TB Ground Upper 202 L20/410A 1585 2110 1495 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD60s Yes 01b N/A 257.54 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG09.08 Int TENANT UG.TB Ground Upper 202 L20/410A 1585 2110 1495 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD60s Yes 01b N/A 257.54 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG10.01 Int Stair 2                        UG.10 Ground Upper 202 L20/410A 1510 2100 1420 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01b N/A 172.45 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG11.01 Int Stair 2 Lobby UG.11 Ground Upper 210 L20/410A 1510 2110 1420 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01b N/A 284.56 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG15.01 Int Riser 2.1 UG.15 Ground Upper 206 L20/480A 2010 2110 1870 2052 961 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC K1 FD60s Yes 02b N/A 0.00 By others
DUG16.01 Int Riser 2.2 UG.16 Ground Upper 207 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC K1 FD60s Yes 02a N/A 246.68 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG17.01 Int CORE 3 Lobby UG.17 Ground Upper 202 L20/410A 1585 2110 1495 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted C1 FD60s Yes 01b N/A 552.09 Sapele 420mm x 50mm 3 sided rebated split frame primed
DUG18.01 Int Stair 3 UG.18 Ground Upper 202 L20/410A 1585 2110 1495 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01b N/A 173.24 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG20.01 Int Riser 3.1 UG.20 Ground Upper 206 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC K1 FD60s Yes 02b N/A 0.00 By others
DUG21.01 Int Plant Room 1 UG.28 Ground Upper 214 L20/410A 2210 2110 2120 2052 1061 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD60s Yes 08c N/A 269.34 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG21.02 Int CORE 4 Lobby UG.21 Ground Upper 213 L20/410A 2410 2110 2320 2052 1161 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 04a N/A 169.63 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG21.03 Int CORE 4 Lobby UG.21 Ground Upper 213 L20/410A 2210 2100 2120 2052 1061 40 Timber Painted 250 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 04a N/A 168.13 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG22.01 Int CORE 4 Lobby UG.21 Ground Upper 202 L20/410A 1585 2110 1495 2052 1125 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01b N/A 286.33 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG27.01 Int Service Corridor 10 Lobby UG.35 Ground Upper 209 L20/410A 1150 2100 1060 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s No 04b N/A 160.89 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG28.01 Int Plant Room 1 UG.28 Ground Upper 207 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD60s Yes 08a N/A 246.68 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG32.02 Int Service Corridor 10 Lobby UG.35 Ground Upper 209 L20/410A 1150 2100 1060 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD30s Yes 03b N/A 160.89 SWD 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG34.01 Int WC UG.34 Ground Upper 207 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 400 1385 Timber Painted A1 FD60s Yes 08a N/A 246.68 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
DUG54.01 Int UNIT B UG.TB Ground Upper 206 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H1 FD60s No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
DUGTB.01 Ext Unit B UG.TB Ground Upper 102 L20 2200 2410 2100 2305 1152 50 Glazed Metal PPC N/A NFR 07 N/A 0.00 By others
DUGTB.02 Ext Unit B UG.TB Ground Upper 102 L20 2200 2410 2100 2305 1152 50 Glazed Metal PPC N/A NFR 07 N/A 0.00 By others
DGFR1.01 Ext PUMP HOUSE GFR1.01 Sprinkler Pump 211 L20/480A 2310 2110 2108 2052 1125 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC Q1 FD120 No TBC N/A 0.00 By others
DGFR1.02 Ext Ramp 1 Centre GFR1.02 Sprinkler Pump 212 L20/480A 1110 2100 970 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC Q1 FD120 No TBC N/A 0.00 By others
DGFR2.01 Ext Spiral Ramp 2 Centre GFR2.01 Sprinkler Pump 1250 2100 44 R1 TBC N/A Gate in fence 0.00 By others
DGFR2.02 Ext Spiral Ramp 2 Centre GFR2.01 Sprinkler Pump 1250 1910 44 R1 TBC N/A Gate in fence 0.00 By others
D01P1.01 Ext COMMS 01.P2 Parking Level 1 211 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H1 FD120s Yes 08d N/A 0.00 By others
D01P2.01 Ext PLANT SPACE 01.P4 Parking Level 1 211 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H1 FD120s Yes 08d N/A 0.00 By others
D01P2.02 Int COMMS 01.P2 Parking Level 1 212 L20/480A 1110 2100 970 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H1 FD120s Yes 08b N/A 0.00 By others
D01P3.01 Int COMMS 01.P2 Parking Level 1 212 L20/480A 1110 2100 970 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H1 FD120s Yes 08b N/A 0.00 By others
D0101.01 Ext CORE 1 Lobby 01.01 Parking Level 1 205 L20/410A
1010 (see
comments)
2110 (see
comments)
870 2052 925 43 Timber Painted Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A Structural Opening Width: Door + Fixed Glazing Panel 2510 2383.74
SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided door frame & 4 sided screen all
peimed. Glass to screen glazed on site by our glazers.
D0102.01 Int Stair 1 01.02 Parking Level 1 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0106.01 Int Riser 1.1 01.06 Parking Level 1 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0110.01 Int Stair 2 01.10 Parking Level 1 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 187.00 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0111.01 Int Stair 2 Lobby 01.11 Parking Level 1 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0115.01 Ext Riser 2.1 01.15 Parking Level 1 206 L20/480A 2010 2110 1870 2052 961 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0116.01 Int Riser 2.2 01.16 Parking Level 1 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0117.01 Int CORE 3 Lobby 01.17 Parking Level 1 201 L20/410A 1100 2110 1010 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 274.92 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0118.01 Int Stair 3 01.18 Parking Level 1 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0120.01 Int Riser 3.1 01.20 Parking Level 1 206 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60s No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0121.01 Ext Car Park Level 01 01.21 Parking Level 1 109 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD120s Yes 08b N/A Access to canopy 0.00 By others
D0121.02 Ext Car Park Level 01 01.21 Parking Level 1 211 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD120s Yes 09 N/A Pedestrian access to Hotel. Door operation / use required 0.00 By others
D0121.03 Ext Car Park Level 01 01.21 Parking Level 1 107 L20 1250 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A Fin Panel access door to Core 04 Roof 0.00 By others
D0121.04 Ext PLANT SPACE 01.P4 Parking Level 1 215 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H1 FD60s Yes 08b N/A 0.00 By others
D0121.05 Ext Car Park Level 01 01.21 Parking Level 1 110 L20 1250 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0121.06 Ext Car Park Level 01 01.21 Parking Level 1 110 L20 2500 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0201.01 Ext CORE 1 Lobby 02.01 Parking Level 2 205 L20/410A
1010 (see
comments)
2110 (see
comments)
870 2052 925 43 Timber Painted Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A Structural Opening Width: Door + Fixed Glazing Panel 2510 2383.74
SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided door frame & 4 sided screen all
peimed. Glass to screen glazed on site by our glazers.
D0202.01 Int Stair 1 02.02 Parking Level 2 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0206.01 Int Riser 1.1 02.06 Parking Level 2 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0208.01 Int Riser 1.3 02.08 Parking Level 2 204 L20/480A
1010 (see
comments)
2110 (see
comments)
870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A Builder's work structural opening Height 2260 from SSL 0.00 By others
D0210.01 Int Stair 2 02.10 Parking Level 2 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0211.01 Int Stair 2 Lobby 02.11 Parking Level 2 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0215.01 Ext Riser 2.1 02.15 Parking Level 2 206 L20/480A 2010 2110 1870 2052 961 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0216.01 Int Riser 2.2 02.16 Parking Level 2 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0217.01 Int CORE 3 Lobby 02.17 Parking Level 2 201 L20/410A 1100 2110 1010 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 274.92 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0218.01 Int Stair 3 02.18 Parking Level 2 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0220.01 Int Riser 3.1 02.20 Parking Level 2 206 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0221.01 Ext Car Park Level 02 02.21 Parking Level 2 110 L20 1250 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A Link Bridge access to maintenance area 0.00 By others
D0221.02 Ext Car Park Level 02 02.21 Parking Level 2 110 L20 2500 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0222.01 Ext Link Bridge 02.22 Parking Level 2 108 L20 2440 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0236.06 Int Peacocks 02.36 Parking Level 2 210 L20/410A 1510 2110 1420 2052 1100 40 Metal PPC 250 VARIES Metal PPC A1 FD60s 08c N/A 256.12 Sapele 150mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0301.01 Ext CORE 1 Lobby 03.01 Parking Level 3 205 L20/410A
1010 (see
comments)
2110 (see
comments)
870 2052 925 43 Timber Painted Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A Structural Opening Width: Door + Fixed Glazing Panel 2510 2383.74
SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided door frame & 4 sided screen all
peimed. Glass to screen glazed on site by our glazers.
D0302.01 Int Stair 1 03.02 Parking Level 3 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0306.01 Int Riser 1.1 03.06 Parking Level 3 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0308.01 Int Riser 1.3 03.08 Parking Level 3 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0310.01 Int Stair 2 03.10 Parking Level 3 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0311.01 Int Stair 2 Lobby 03.11 Parking Level 3 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0315.01 Ext Riser 2.1 03.15 Parking Level 3 206 L20/480A 2010 2110 1870 2052 961 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0316.01 Int Riser 2.2 03.16 Parking Level 3 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0317.01 Int CORE 3 Lobby 03.17 Parking Level 3 201 L20/410A 1100 2110 1010 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 274.92 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0318.01 Int Stair 3 03.18 Parking Level 3 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0320.01 Int Riser 3.1 03.20 Parking Level 3 206 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0321.01 Ext Car Park Level 03 03.21 Parking Level 3 110 L20 1250 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0321.02 Ext Car Park Level 03 03.21 Parking Level 3 110 L20 2500 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0401.01 Ext Core 1 Lobby 04.01 Parking Level 4 205 L20/410A
1010 (see
comments)
2110 (see
comments)
870 2052 925 43 Timber Painted Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A Structural Opening Width: Door + Fixed Glazing Panel 2510 2383.74
SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided door frame & 4 sided screen all
peimed. Glass to screen glazed on site by our glazers.
D0402.01 Int Stair 1 04.02 Parking Level 4 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0406.01 Int Riser 1.1 04.06 Parking Level 4 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0407.01 Int Riser 1.2 04.07 Parking Level 4 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 Yes 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0408.01 Int Riser 1.3 04.08 Parking Level 4 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0410.01 Int Stair 2 04.10 Parking Level 4 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0411.01 Int Stair 2 Lobby 04.11 Parking Level 4 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0415.01 Ext Riser 2.1 04.15 Parking Level 4 206 L20/480A 2010 2110 1870 2052 961 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0416.01 Int Riser 2.2 04.16 Parking Level 4 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0417.01 Int Core 3 Lobby 04.17 Parking Level 4 201 L20/410A 1100 2110 1010 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 274.92 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0418.01 Int Stair 3 04.18 Parking Level 4 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0420.01 Int Riser 3.1 04.20 Parking Level 4 206 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0421.01 Ext Car Park Level 04 04.21 Parking Level 4 110 L20 1250 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0421.02 Ext Car Park Level 04 04.21 Parking Level 4 110 L20 2500 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0501.01 Ext CORE 1 Lobby 05.01 Parking Level 5 205 L20/410A
1010 (see
comments)
2110 (see
comments)
870 2052 925 43 Timber Painted Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A Structural Opening Width: Door + Fixed Glazing Panel 2510 2383.74
SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided door frame & 4 sided screen all
peimed. Glass to screen glazed on site by our glazers.
D0502.01 Int Stair 1 05.02 Parking Level 5 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0506.01 Int Riser 1.1 05.06 Parking Level 5 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0507.01 Int Riser 1.2 05.07 Parking Level 5 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0508.01 Int Riser 1.3 05.08 Parking Level 5 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0510.01 Int Stair 2 05.10 Parking Level 5 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0511.01 Int Stair 2 Lobby 05.11 Parking Level 5 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0515.01 Ext Riser 2.1 05.15 Parking Level 5 206 L20/480A 2010 2110 1870 2052 961 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0516.01 Int Riser 2.2 05.16 Parking Level 5 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0517.01 Int Core 3 Lobby 05.17 Parking Level 5 201 L20/410A 1100 2110 1010 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 274.92 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0518.01 Int Stair 3 05.18 Parking Level 5 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0520.01 Int Riser 3.1 05.20 Parking Level 5 206 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0521.01 Ext Car Park Level 05 05.21 Parking Level 5 110 L20 1250 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0521.02 Ext Car Park Level 05 05.21 Parking Level 5 110 L20 2500 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0521.03 Ext Car Park Level 05 05.21 Parking Level 5 107 L20 1250 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR N/A Fin Panel access door to Gantry 0.00 By others
D0601.01 Ext CORE LOBBY 1 06.01 Parking Level 6 205 L20/410A
1010
(see
comments)
2110
(see
comments)
870 2052 925 43 Timber Painted Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A Structural Opening Width: Door + Fixed Glazing Panel 2510 2383.74
SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided door frame & 4 sided screen all
peimed. Glass to screen glazed on site by our glazers.
D0602.01 Int Stair 1 06.02 Parking Level 6 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0606.01 Int Riser 1.1 06.06 Parking Level 6 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0607.01 Int Riser 1.2 06.07 Parking Level 6 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0608.01 Int Riser 1.3 06.08 Parking Level 6 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0610.01 Int Stair 2 06.10 Parking Level 6 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0611.01 Int Stair 2 Lobby 06.11 Parking Level 6 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0615.01 Ext Riser 2.1 06.15 Parking Level 6 206 L20/480A 2010 2110 1870 2052 961 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0616.01 Int Riser 2.2 06.16 Parking Level 6 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0617.01 Int Core 3 Lobby 06.17 Parking Level 6 201 L20/410A 1100 2110 1010 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 274.92 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0618.01 Int Stair 3 06.18 Parking Level 6 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0620.01 Int Riser 3.1 06.20 Parking Level 6 206 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0621.01 Int Link Bridge Lobby 06.22 Parking Level 6 102 L20/482A 2520 2210 2110 2420 70 Glazed N/A FD90S Yes 07 N/A 0.00 By others
D0622.01 Ext Car Park Level 06 06.21 Parking Level 6 110 L20 1250 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0622.02 Ext Car Park Level 06 06.21 Parking Level 6 110 L20 2500 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0701.01 Ext CORE 1 Lobby 07.01 Parking Level 7 205 L20/410A
1010
(see
comments)
2110
(see
comments)
870 2052 925 43 Timber Painted Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A Structural Opening Width: Door + Fixed Glazing Panel 2510 2383.74
SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided door frame & 4 sided screen all
peimed. Glass to screen glazed on site by our glazers.
D0702.01 Int Stair 1 07.02 Parking Level 7 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0706.01 Int Riser 1.1 07.06 Parking Level 7 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0707.01 Int Riser 1.2 07.07 Parking Level 7 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 Yes 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0708.01 Int Riser 1.3 07.08 Parking Level 7 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0709.01 Int CORE 2 07.09 Parking Level 7 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0711.01 Int Stair 2 Lobby 07.11 Parking Level 7 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0715.01 Ext Riser 2.1 07.15 Parking Level 7 206 L20/480A 2010 2110 1870 2052 961 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0716.01 Int Riser 2.2 07.16 Parking Level 7 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0717.01 Int Core 3 Lobby 07.17 Parking Level 7 201 L20/410A 1100 2110 1010 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 274.92 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0718.01 Int Stair 3 07.18 Parking Level 7 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0720.01 Int Riser 3.1 07.20 Parking Level 7 206 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0721.01 Ext Car Park Level 07 07.21 Parking Level 7 110 L20 1250 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0721.02 Ext Car Park Level 07 07.21 Parking Level 7 110 L20 2500 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0801.01 Ext CORE 1 Lobby 08.01 Parking Level 8 205 L20/410A
1010 (see
comments)
2110 (see
comments)
870 2052 925 43 Timber Painted Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A Structural Opening Width: Door + Fixed Glazing Panel 2510 2383.74
SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided door frame & 4 sided screen all
peimed. Glass to screen glazed on site by our glazers.
D0802.01 Int Stair 1 08.02 Parking Level 8 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0806.01 Int Riser 1.1 08.06 Parking Level 8 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0807.01 Int Riser 1.2 08.07 Parking Level 8 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0808.01 Ext Riser 1.3 08.08 Parking Level 8 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60s Yes 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0809.01 Int Core 2 Lobby 08.09 Parking Level 8 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0811.01 Int Stair 2 Lobby 08.11 Parking Level 8 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0815.01 Ext Riser 2.1 08.15 Parking Level 8 206 L20/480A 2010 2110 1870 2052 961 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0816.01 Int Riser 2.2 08.16 Parking Level 8 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0817.01 Int CORE 3 Lobby 08.17 Parking Level 8 201 L20/410A 1100 2110 1010 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 274.92 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0818.01 Int Stair 3 08.18 Parking Level 8 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0820.01 Int Riser 3.1 08.20 Parking Level 8 206 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0821.01 Ext Car Park Level 08 08.21 Parking Level 8 110 L20 1250 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0821.02 Ext Car Park Level 08 08.21 Parking Level 8 110 L20 2500 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0822.01 Int Hotel link 08.23 Parking Level 8 102 L20/482A 2520 2210 2220 2110 2420 70 Glazed Metal PPC N/A FD90S Yes 07 N/A Access to Hotel Link 0.00 By others
D0901.01 Ext CORE 1 Lobby 09.01 Parking Level 9 205 L20/410A
1010 (see
comments)
2110 (see
comments)
870 2052 925 43 Timber Painted Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A Structural Opening Width: Door + Fixed Glazing Panel 2510 2383.74
SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided door frame & 4 sided screen all
peimed. Glass to screen glazed on site by our glazers.
D0902.01 Int Stair 1 09.02 Parking Level 9 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0906.01 Int Riser 1.1 09.06 Parking Level 9 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0907.01 Int Riser 1.2 09.07 Parking Level 9 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0908.01 Int Riser 1.3 09.08 Parking Level 9 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0910.01 Int Stair 2 09.10 Parking Level 9 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0911.01 Int Stair 2 Lobby 09.11 Parking Level 9 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0915.01 Ext Riser 2.1 09.15 Parking Level 9 206 L20/480A 2010 2110 1870 2052 961 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0916.01 Int Riser 2.2 09.16 Parking Level 9 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D0917.01 Int Core 3 Lobby 09.17 Parking Level 9 201 L20/410A 1100 2110 1010 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 274.92 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0918.01 Int Stair 3 09.18 Parking Level 9 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D0920.01 Int Riser 3.1 09.20 Parking Level 9 206 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D0921.01 Ext Car Park Level 09 09.21 Parking Level 9 110 L20 1250 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D0921.02 Ext Car Park Level 09 09.21 Parking Level 9 110 L20 2500 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D1001.01 Ext CORE 1 Lobby 10.01 Parking Level 10 205 L20/410A
1010 (see
comments)
2110 (see
comments)
870 2052 925 43 Timber Painted Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A Structural Opening Width: Door + Fixed Glazing Panel 2510 2383.74
SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided door frame & 4 sided screen all
peimed. Glass to screen glazed on site by our glazers.
D1002.01 Int Stair 1 10.02 Parking Level 10 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D1006.01 Int Riser 1.1 10.06 Parking Level 10 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D1007.01 Int Riser 1.2 10.07 Parking Level 10 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D1008.01 Int Riser 1.3 10.08 Parking Level 10 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D1010.01 Int Stair 2 Lobby 10.11 Parking Level 10 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D1011.01 Int CORE 2 Lobby 10.09 Parking Level 10 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D1015.01 Ext Riser 2.1 10.15 Parking Level 10 206 L20/480A 2010 2110 1870 2052 961 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D1016.01 Int Riser 2.2 10.16 Parking Level 10 204 L20/480A 1010 2110 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D1017.01 Int CORE 3 Lobby 10.17 Parking Level 10 201 L20/410A 1100 2110 1010 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 274.92 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D1018.01 Int Stair 3 10.18 Parking Level 10 201 L20/410A 1010 2100 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD30s Yes 01c N/A 168.29 SWD 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D1020.01 Int Riser 3.1 10.20 Parking Level 10 206 L20/480A 1810 2110 1670 2052 861 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 Yes 02a N/A 0.00 By others
D1021.01 Ext Car Park Level 10 10.21 Parking Level 10 107 L20 1250 2110 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) No 11 N/A FF1 hinged fin panel door 0.00 By others
D1021.02 Ext Car Park Level 10 10.21 Parking Level 10 107 L20 1250 2110 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) No 11 N/A FF1 hinged fin panel door 0.00 By others
D1021.03 Ext Car Park Level 10 10.21 Parking Level 10 110 L20 1250 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D1021.04 Ext Car Park Level 10 10.21 Parking Level 10 110 L20 2500 2200 50 Metal PPC Metal PPC N/A (BY MAPLE) NFR 10 N/A High level hinged panel to catering ducts 0.00 By others
D1101.01 Ext Core1 Lobby 11.01 Roof Level SSL 204 L20/480A 1010 2100 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD30s Yes 08b N/A 0.00 By others
D1102.01 Int Stair 1 11.02 Roof Level SSL 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D1109.01 Ext CORE 2 Lobby 11.09 Roof Level SSL 204 L20/480A 1010 2100 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD30s Yes 08b N/A 0.00 By others
D1109.02 Int CORE 2 Lobby 11.09 Roof Level SSL 201 L20/410A 1010 2110 920 2052 925 40 Timber Painted 250 VARIES Timber Painted B1 FD60s Yes 01c N/A 272.80 Sapele 210mm x 44mm 3 sided rebated frame primed
D1115.01 Ext Riser 2.1 11.15 Roof Level SSL 206 L20/480A 2010 2110 1870 2052 961 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD60 No 02b N/A 0.00 By others
D1117.01 Ext Plant Room 2 11.17 Roof Level SSL 204 L20/480A 1010 2100 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD30s Yes 08b N/A 0.00 By others
D1118.01 Ext Stair 3 Lobby 11.18 Roof Level SSL 204 L20/480A 1010 2100 870 2052 925 43 Metal PPC Metal PPC H2 FD30s No 08b N/A 0.00 By others
48132.39
Might be wrong spec Might be wrong material Have no details